2018 REAL PROPERTY INCREASES

(SIGNED)

TO BOARD 05/20/19

EXHIBIT "B"

							MADISON	COUNTY					
		LANDROLL CHANGES	NORMAN A. CANNADY, JR TAX ASSESSOR			REAL PROPERTY			2018 ROLL				
					於對語字符為特別的				20世界版				
								PAGE 1		LAST UPDATE 05/10/2019	10005		TAY 510 T
PAGE	LINE	OWNERS NAME	PARCEL N	NUMBER	ASSESSMENT AS	ON ROLL		AMOUN	T	REASON	CODE	RQST NO.	TAX DIST
					IMPROVEMENTS	LAND	TOTAL	0F		FOR			
GROUP	2018	MAY- INCREASES						CHANG	E	CHANGE			
		SIGNED											
	1		第四个人的										
PAGE 1	1 1	PERRY PATRICIA L	072I-29A-	134/00.00	7870	3500	11370	T	5685	OWNER/APPLICANT DECEASED 2017	11	53214-18	3RM
PAGE 1	1 2	MARTIN WILLIAM M	081G-26-0	053/00.00	32758	8500	41258		20629	OWNERS MOVED OUT AUGUST 2017	11	10341-18	2MM
PAGE 1	1 3	3											
PAGE 1		1	T										
PAGE 1	5	5	T										
PAGE 1	1 6	5	TI										
PAGE 1	7	7	Π										
PAGE 1	3	3	П										
PAGE 1	9												
PAGE 1	10												
PAGE 1	1												
PAGE 1	12	2											
TOTAL		Ī						\$	26,314	TO BOS - MAY 20, 2019			

Assessed to: PERRY PATRICIA L-LIFE EST-

NOTICE TO INCREASE THE ASSESSMENT OF REAL/PERSONAL PROPERTY

	NOTICE TO INCREASE T	HE ASSESSMENT OF REAL/PERSONAL P.	ROPERTI
STATE OF MISS	ISSIPPI	COUNTY	MADISON

Now comes Code of 1972 assessed on to The undersigned re Page Company of the University of the Univers	Norm 2, that the Recommends Line commends Line rease: Signature of Taxpaye tively app the Clerten days ctions (on the said requested)	An A. Cannady (Assessor or Other Officer) ne assessment of eal Property 201 cal/Personal) that the assessment of the Parcel Number OT2I-29A-134 OWNER/APPL e this the 6 TH officer) r: ACLAN cars to the board: k of this Board has before this mere failed to appear) owner has, in we that the assessment of the cars in the cars in we that the assessment of the cars in th	the said property of A/00.00 A/00.00	and gives not erty herein descriptions are the received by should be INCREASE Land Value 3500 CEASED 7/11/201 MAY NORM Provided to the increase are the required notice irected by the Content of the received to the increase are the received to the rece	Improvements 7870 17-DELETE HOMES AN A. CANNADY (Title of Office Date:	Total Value 11370 TEAD/CLASS: last known add and who appearance tered ap	Total Increase 5685 2. ASSESSOR dress, by mail, more
Now comes _ Code of 1972 assessed on t The undersigned re Page 1 Witness mays (S) Acceptance by And it affirmat 1. That than object 2. That and re And	Norm 2, that the Recommends Line commends Line rease: Signature of Taxpaye tively app the Clerten days ctions (on the said requested)	An A. Cannady (Assessor or Other Officer) ne assessment of eal Property 201 cal/Personal) that the assessment of the Parcel Number OT2I-29A-134 OWNER/APPL e this the 6 TH officer) r: ACLAN cars to the board: k of this Board has before this mere failed to appear) owner has, in we that the assessment of the cars in the cars in we that the assessment of the cars in th	the said property of A/00.00 A/00.00	and gives not erty herein descriptions are the received by should be INCREASE Land Value 3500 CEASED 7/11/201 MAY NORM Provided to the increase are the required notice irected by the Content of the received to the increase are the received to the rece	to said owner to the order of this Board;	Total Value 11370 TEAD/CLASS: last known add and who appearance tered ap	Total Increase 5685 2. dress, by mail, more eared and presented
Code of 1972 assessed on to The undersigned re Page Reason for In Witness mays (S) Acceptance by And it affirmate 1. That than object 2. That and re And	2, that the Recommends Line commends Line rease: Signature of Taxpaye tively app the Clerten days ctions (or the said requested)	e this the 6 TH OWNER/APPL e this the 6 TH cars to the board: k of this Board h s before this me failed to appear owner has, in w that the assessment of the this the 6 TH cars to the same this before this me failed to appear	the said property the said property are 4/00.00 LICANT DEC as given the seting, as decirally, agreement be made	Erty herein description of the sment ROLL of the sment ROLL of the should be INCREASE Land Value 3500 CEASED 7/11/201 MAY NORM Property of the content of the sment ROLL o	Enbed should be independent of said County, ED as shown below: Improvements 7870 17-DELETE HOMES ANA. CANNADY (Title of Office Date:	Total Value 11370 TEAD/CLASS JR. TAX A err) last known add and who appearance tered appearance	Total Increase 5685 2. dress, by mail, more eared and presented
Page Reason for In Witness my s (S) Acceptance by And it affirmat 1. That than object 2. That and reason for In And	Line ncrease: signature of Taxpaye tively app the Cleriten days etions (or	OWNER/APPL e this the 6 TH Compared to the board: k of this Board has before this mere failed to appear) owner has, in we that the assessment	A/00.00 LICANT DEC	Land Value 3500 CEASED 7/11/201 MAY NORM Property of the Content of the increase and t	Improvements 7870 17-DELETE HOMES 2019 MAN A. CANNADY (Title of Office Date:	Value 11370 TEAD/CLASS JR. TAX A per) Last known add and who appendented appearance tered appearance	Increase 5685 2. ASSESSOR dress, by mail, more eared and presented
Reason for In Witness my s (S) Acceptance by And it affirmat 1. That than object 2. That and reason for In And	signature of Taxpaye tively app the Clerten days etions (or the said requested	OWNER/APPL e this the 6 TH cers to the board: k of this Board h s before this me failed to appear) owner has, in w that the assessm	as given the eeting, as deprivating, agreement be made	Value 3500 CEASED 7/11/200 MAY NORM e required notice irected by the Content of the increase and the content of the conte	7870 17-DELETE HOMES 2019 MAN A. CANNADY (Title of Office Date:	Value 11370 TEAD/CLASS JR. TAX A per) Last known add and who appendented appearance tered appearance	Increase 5685 2. ASSESSOR dress, by mail, more eared and presented
Witness my s (S) Acceptance by And it affirmat 1. That than object 2. That and re And	Signature of Taxpaye tively app the Clerten days etions (or the said requested	owner/APPL e this the 6 TH Officer) r: // CC//// ears to the board: k of this Board h s before this me failed to appear) owner has, in w that the assessm	nas given the eeting, as deported by made	MAY NORN e required notice irected by the Content of the increase	2019 MAN A. CANNADY (Title of Office) Date: to said owner to the Order of this Board;	JR. TAX A per) last known add and who appendered appearance	2. ASSESSOR dress, by mail, more eared and presented
Witness my s (S) Acceptance by And it affirmat 1. That than object 2. That and re And	Signature of Taxpaye tively app the Clerten days etions (or the said requested	officer) ears to the board: k of this Board has before this mere failed to appear) owner has, in we that the assessment	nas given the eeting, as deposition, agreement be made	MAY NORM e required notice irected by the Content of the increase	2019 MAN A. CANNADY (Title of Office Date:) to said owner to the Order of this Board;	I. JR. TAX A 29-1 last known add and who appearance	dress, by mail, more eared and presented
Acceptance by And it affirmat 1. That than object 2. That and read the second read the seco	Signature of Taxpaye tively app the Cleriten days etions (or the said requested	ears to the board: k of this Board h s before this me failed to appear) owner has, in w that the assessm	nas given the eeting, as det;; vriting, agreement be made	e required notice irected by the Co	MAN A. CANNADY (Title of Office Date:) to said owner to the Order of this Board;	last known add and who appearance	dress, by mail, more eared and presented
Acceptance by And it affirmat 1. That than object 2. That and reached the second reached reached the second reached the second reached the second reached the second reached reached the second reached reached the second reached reached reached the second reached	Taxpaye tively app the Cleri ten days etions (or the said	ears to the board: k of this Board h s before this me failed to appear) owner has, in w that the assessm	nas given the eeting, as d); vriting, agre nent be mad	e required notice irected by the C	to said owner to the order of this Board;	last known add and who appearance	dress, by mail, more eared and presented
And it affirmate 1. That than object 2. That and read the And	the Cleriten days ctions (or the said requested	ears to the board: k of this Board h before this me failed to appear owner has, in w that the assessm	nas given the eeting, as d); vriting, agre nent be mad	e required notice irected by the C	order of this Board;	and who appe tered appearance	eared and presented
 That than object That and read read read read read read read rea	the Cleri ten days ctions (or the said requested	k of this Board he before this me failed to appear) owner has, in we that the assessm	eeting, as d); vriting, agre nent be mad	irected by the C	order of this Board;	and who appe tered appearance	eared and presented
IT IS SUBT	ssment shapes, THEI ssment be unt at Pa	REFORE, ORDI e and is hereby m ge, L	ed, as herein ERED ANI nade and fin Line	n set forth; D ADJUDGED nally approved as , be increase this Board is here	ed from <u>\$ 11370</u>	an increase i	in the said original
order to the OR		1 1	D this the	y Section 27-33-1 day	149, Code of 1972.		
	MAY	06 2019			Presid	dent of the Boa	ırd
<u></u>	((JNTY TAX ASSES	CI	LERK'S CERTI		County Sta	ute of Mississinni do
					of <u>MADISON</u> of an order of said B		
					s on Page of		
now on file i	in the off	ice of said Clerk	in the	of	in s	aid County.	
Witr	ness my l	nand and official	l seal, this _	day of		, <u>,</u>	<u>019</u>
				ď			

- C	NO	TICE TO INCREASE TH	E ASSESSMENT	OF REAL/PERSONA	AL PROPERT	Y
STATE OF	MISSISS	IPPI	-	COUN	ITY <u>MADIS</u>	<u>SON</u>
Assessed to	: MART	IN WILLIAM MORGA	N & MEGAN E			
In	-	Road District	District	Municipality	y	
Now come	es <u>Norn</u>	d of Supervisors of nan A. Cannady, Jr. (Assessor or Other Officer)	and gives n	otice as required by	Section 27-3	35-147,
Code of 1	972, that the <u>R</u>	the assessment of the process of the	operty herein des	cribed should be inc	creased; the s	said property being
The undersigne	d recommend	s that the assessment of the said prop	erty should be INCREAS	SED as shown below:		
Page	Line	Parcel Number	Land Value	Improvements	Total Value	Total Increase
		081G-26-053/00.00	8500	32758	41258	20629
	<u> </u>					
1. The the ob-	matively ap nat the Clean ten day jections (o		directed by the	Order of this Board;	last known ac	peared and presented
an As as	d requestend the Bossessment s	ed that the assessment be mard having heard the evidenthal heard the evidenthal heard the evidenthal heard heard as here. EREFORE, ORDERED Are and is hereby made and	ade final; ence, and carefull; ein set forth; ND ADJUDGED	y considered the same	e, and being s	satisfied that the said
The ar		age, Line	, be increa	sed from \$ <u>41258</u>		
	e State Tai	RDERED, that the Clerk of Commission, as required ANI ADJUDITED this the	by Section 27-35.	149, Code of 1972. y of		019
I,	Roni Roni rtify that t	JNTY TAX ASSESSOR CANTON) ny Lott, Clerk of the Be the foregoing is a true and,2019 a	correct transcript	s of <u>MADISON</u> of an order of said B	Soard of Super	rvisors, passed on the
day	/ of	, <u>2019</u> 8	is the same appear	on rage or	TATHLIG DOOK	or said Doard,

now on file in the office of said Clerk in the _____ of ____ in said County.

Witness my hand and official seal, this _____ day of ______, 2019

Ву _____

_____, D.C.